5Y00046

No.
TERK

k2083 H25 H

B shinlle7 Z%HErh

w

o

7.

W oHEE

s
m\b

R 5 2

FrvJBAL¥
=)

TBHE
HE
RU

B

Tk H B

ik &

U-22006 fE7%E

&
x| B

a 150 mm
£ 5 8B 200 m
T B = 2.5 m”/min
B =® B XK PR = AR5 15 AR i
Hh 150 kW 1B # 2 Fiix
g E 440 \Y% R B ft
BB 60 Hz = iy 230 A
wREIAR AH— T )L A IR
o2 R NU310C3 T#5 7313BTDBC3+SP
T — R @] FINAAT A= —)b MW60D SiC X SiC
42 RS FEfE X AR
M OB W X —E U 1RE (ISO VG32) 8.0 Uvhiv
T AN ST 2T — )L T 7 22 KR R
6C X 60 mm 2
IC X 14 mm 2
2PNCTS 10C 3C X 0.75 mm? 20 m fEEfE ¢ 558 mm

SRS 7578 fEEl Eade)le)

r— 7 :FCD500

T—HF v 7 H:SUS420J2

E—F 7L —2:SS400

72w NME:FCD450

T —3 73— FCD500

A — 0 F R — FC250

BETERAR LBk : SUS304

B K& 550 mm RES: 1759 mm

RO TARMRE & 1250 kg

i JIS20K 150AIRE AR 70




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

d v 78 E i R P

[
M
SENITh - ZRE
SakslllihZ rh
TYPE DISCH.DIA
w &  U-22006 D& 150 mm I st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
REBHI®E | HHLE (if/min) 25 (m) A58 FE (min™ ) RUTEE S (kW) | AT (%)
I I ) 2.5 200 3600 (60Hz) 150
NOTE
AL
300 - .
b T e — =
e e e o e =~ [ 1 TOTAL HEAD iR
- - *Sg\\\
200 - 4 100 \ﬂ;\
\\
. 1 90 \\
N\
] 1 80 X
. 1 70
7 1 60 PUMP EFFIGIENGY :
100{ 5004 50 = e T
{1 4004 40 o
41 3004 30
1 2004 90 | SHAFT POWER |
,/
,/
4 1004 10
=
04 0{ o4&
(m) &W) | (%) 0 1 2 3
o ﬂf S . ( Ymi )
% a2 % j CAPACITY m/min
Ty |24 |2 ML | paTe 31-Jan-11
= E @ [ 2 — Hayashi Ito Haruta
ocB’ Iz [2F No. 002508




1759

Low t Level
&KL 400
> I
E: i ]
HLE£3~%# IRE
é’l e %ﬁ«»
- — :
__E_ 11
JIS20K150A / -
Companion Flange |
BER7 27UV
3h5 820 148 297
$hHhH0 1620
Date Sign Scale . Dwg. No. ./ MNEHEZS
s . — £ A8 | & R E Diagram B
- %" °'%" |Nov. 06, 2000 Kaneda | Free (1§ %) D30282
Checked
- POt 5 BMERS | BLE PUMP SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFGCO.LTD.
> rawn n-‘ ] -
= {/EE g [Nov. 06, 2000 Hayashi @ 0060 t%ﬁ*&l"ﬂi/lﬂfﬁr’ﬁ




139
137

BN/

WE A/ iiia

SR ge
ot LWMMW f Wwwm \\\Amv
(&

29
24
26
28

o NN /o
Lo o) Lo

[Fig 00258|B|K21J




7 oo ME * W =
Mark Part Name Material - Note
9 ABRT LT r—A FC200
Stuffing Case Cast Iron
929 T7Y S5400
Flange Mild Steel
oq |HEHERZ—IF LRy ZX FC250
T.Box With Dischage Cast Iron
EyeJ‘Bolg _ Mild Steel
o8 | LEE7 T IE FCD450
Upper Bracket Ductile Cast Iron
30 EEATUT NU310C3
Upper Bearing NU310C3
41 AN SS400
Motor Frame Mild Steel
Stator& -
I— —
43 Rotor -
44 T—XT ¥k SUS420J2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
16 | NTUT 7313DBBTH
Bearing 7313DBBTH
51 X T NAY—T SS400
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel
52 j‘/])/l/f‘/‘_‘/l/ T&U/l/jb
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
Lubricant Turbine Oil
co |G T R
Infiltrative Water Detector Electrode type
65 EH S — T TN — FC250
Up}lor Casing Covgr Cast Iron
g9 | Labr—7 FCD500
Upper Casing Ductile Cast Iron
77 AR —F SS400
Strg'}nor ] Mild Steel
15 | PR r—o o iR = FCD500
Lower Casing Cover Ductile Cast Iron
79 NE T — T FCD500
Lower Casing Ductile Cast Iron
g0 |V7var~UA &7 LR
Suction Mouth High Chrome Alloy
ol [FUA T CAC502B
Mouth Ring Copper
gy |V 7ar~UR &0 LR
Suction Mouth High Chrome Alloy
o3 [FUA T CAC502B
Mouth Ring Copper
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
89 VX I RA—T SUS304+ A7 =
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel+Coating
93 AR —TFHRILE SS400
Strainer Bolt Mild Steel
97 |17 CVAERN i3
Impeller _ High Chrome Alloy
100 YT NAY—7 7 B LGEER
Shaft Sleeve High Chrome Alloy
Oil Casing Cast Iron
104 7(7\7:7\7/1/:/“_‘/1/ MW60D
Mechanical Seal -
107 [BBRANUT FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron
Grease Plug Stainless Steel
117 FERT7 77w b SS400
Lower Bracket Mild Steel
123 | TV T ANTTTT FCD450
Bearing Housing Ductile Cast Iron
130 1:3:17'&*‘7/1/7 Ijﬁ:ﬁﬁz*‘ MTP
Miniatue Thermal Protecter -
137 &“_“:-}—/1/73/7X7\7/\‘_‘ FC250
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
139 TVATZ7 SUS403
Grease Plug Stainless Steel
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
Approved 20282/7 HS i S it W g Yo
rove ayasni . .
Cphpecked Y Construction Diagram D30435G-KZ 1
D.rawn 2016/1?/12 Koizumi  |1ype U-22006 #ap "'|||-|-9/7;<1ﬁ—ﬁ
Fig.No. F|5002583—KZ SAKURAGAWAPUMP

2# ‘,U,



4

3 5]
150
145(4
149424
1
16516
13
14006 ‘
> 13
S 1353
S 1330
3 N > 13
@3;)\ al
;E~ ! i il
@ CCT
so3——— . T
:/—//. ' L4
a1 D@
@ T B
-\Z ]
:1:=2 I % @

=
4
il

i
A

< ;’ 7

) @

®

I
e |G l:ﬂ' RO
6250 e P e 2062 L\_
/ [ 1 1 ] | A\ \ N &
@ @ @
@ @ ©

(W
@) (9)
@)

(8 (@)
(9
®

[Fig 00258IB|_'



U-22006

%] 150 mm |2 150 kW [EEEE TR B[Ry
= == = _ — —

!\q;ilFaﬁ i’ﬂ::tﬁlil? P::t Na?ne I\Etefa\ ;(gzi i S,i{e : g?eo_ % ﬁi
1176142 ANJALTA VT a?l;los(iee' 1 |U22006 fsﬁféﬁqié“
: |sUMi632B  |ZER" S T
s NUMIZA G B s e
¢ |SWUMIZB Go % .

5 42038 guj;l:;rj F:’\::king gﬁ%iﬁc Rubber 1 #3965 x $80

6 [HUM1245 AN sussod 4 M2 X 45

! (*) OB15 89"'/"3 Sﬁ;ﬁ%iﬁc Rubber 1 $858d=68532

8 42038 ey guds | | [e%Exem

9 122142 étffzrg/czg_x T 1 |U22006 ~$565 fsﬁfét}—(f:“éu

10 |78003 BT N 6 |22sa~60sq 615
11 178001 L fyﬁ%ﬂ% foet | [55sa~T4sq ¢10
12 178004 BT N 3 |076sa~35sq 66
13 |(+) 0B23 g—)n/n,gy gﬁ%&iﬁc Rubber | |e3ssdmenioz
1 BUMBt2 LR 0 e |
15 |TT14-5 T—Ffﬁﬁ? 01020PC | [T4saxRs
16 176027 g T ER i on 1 R
17 170146 FoINTTA TR o 1 AIREED
18 |BUM1270 LT o sussod PELEERL
19 [SUM2260A G2 S | 12 [

0 NUM2ZA AR S |12 [P
2 |SWUM22B ST % | 12
22 |FL206A a;ge/ Ssa00 1 |J520KT50A
23 |(¥) PK206B  |pe~ BHIL  ver 1 |JS20KT60AR ALNAA
24 122217 BREASSTARDZ T on | |U72006 JiS20K50A BB
25 186020 T i gﬁ%ﬂ% Resin 1 i%i%:zs%rgzo—w Tm E{fi400F
26 [EYBM24 sl SS400 5 [M24
27 |(x) OG190 |97 BRTL e | [#57d=41893
28 121091 Uipﬁrirjgr/;i:t ESEt”e ot ror 1 U220006 ijsﬁfé@qfa\
29 123120 LA e SS400 . |NUsT0 ¢ 110 =6 AR
30 [BNU310 LT NU310C3 | [BNUST0 C3
1 BUMIZA0 LR, A O
2 [SWUMIZB i B e 5 |
33 |(%) Ov415-4 |97 BRI | [P=84T5 - 64 GRERA
34 (k) OH530 |97 st | [64d=6530
35 123121 ;Z#n\/g%ifi E)(;st o 1 U22006 NU310 fjféﬁqfé“
36 |FI gjt)'li!:f//} E;t)l/h 1 ?Eig:gérafig)OOmm/zk

g

37 |IBSM825 [ ot sa80 4 |5 = 2> SNEBEES A
36 |SWMEB Somng W Staiiss Stedl 4
39 HRU26-48  {oF Stailecs Stee 4 |P2oL=A8
40 |73817 R C2801P | |T00X63 STEHE
41120105 A sS40 1 |U22008 BEEECEE
42 151147 é(tzc;g - 1 150kW-2P 400V fsﬁféﬁqié“
43 150118 E;Ogr - 1 150kW-2P i%{t#\fffsjam

ML AR Ay 2 o IR o1 otk o o et ek e 15C095030 ﬁ/ > . 2”2% Fig00258B %;ﬂ%ﬁ%/ Doc. Noy D30435H-KKC

28 1g. Jraw.vo. 17/day of issue 20-Dec-2024




U-22006

Fomse ] 150 mm 82— 150 kW e e i tooos 1 Voo ssoveond
s HRES N ' BE TE - @ 2
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
4430097 s P e s
45 123122 FEGt 88400 | |#71401=6 7373 fjfé@@a\
46 |B7313DBBTH |o.ir” 73130BBTH | |73T3DBBTH G3
47 /AW13 s e S [
8 |AN13 s P
49 |TT1.25-B Grimping Sieeve Camer p |15
51131050 gh:g§ﬁ2;7 l?/l?ljos(ieel 1 [70X60xL=50
o2 [SOT00513A (315" O I
53 | T8000 ﬁﬁiiﬂgnt ?;bl?;zjgil 8L ﬁo_nft;\géﬁi\cgﬁu%ine Qil y{iﬁ?ijam
>4 61002 Sipuz Stailoss Stedl 1o
9 () SLWM20 ..o SursSsyspos | 1|
5 |WD020 i Water Detoctor |- 1S
57 |TT004 Detoctor Laading ire - T[T
58 |() OH530 |97 BB 64376530
59 |(¥) OH360 |97 st 64 d=6360
0 |SUM2255B | Sacbi g [
o NUM22A B, s g [T
2 |SWUM228 2L R, e 5 |7
3 PUMSE Lo e, s 6 "
64 |(k) OH530 (927 BB . [64d=¢530
05111075 o e 0 || VER0e/0f gt
052 11077 S g e ™ oo || 05 D=6 780
6 |SUM20508 3t O
7 INUM20A L SIS s g [0
8 |SWUM20B it e s g "
69-1112165 Uip‘iri?(;;éﬁ (50Hz) E(L)Bt”e Gast Iron 1 U22006/50Hz
o2 12167 L e NI ks
70 |(¥) OH510 (927 BRI | [64d=6510
71 (%) OH510  |§%7 BRTL o . [#4 =510
72 HuM1230  ZRNCTE BRI o g X
79 ISWUMIZH Gt s s o |
4 SUM20708 AT O i
5 INUM20A B, s O
76 SWUM0B |57 S e 5 "
77 14083 Strsner Mild Stee 1
781111076 Lower Gasing Govor | buctie Gast ron I
15-2/11078 C et o o capion | 1[0
7o 12166 Eiﬁ?&;/i:g’f (o0 E(L)Btile Cast Iron 1 22006 50Hz
79-2/12168 Ei[ilzc_a;/i:g/f (60r) ESEtile Cast Iron 1 122006 60Kz
%0 13095 T J I
81 113096 ﬂfﬁuﬁfg gﬁpcper 1 |U22006 ¢ 190 t=145 Nh?t#f;cf;rfales
S S e e s ot | 275 B pigooasgp [T B/bec Moy DIMSOH KKC
Page. Fig.Draw.No. %&47/day of issue 20-Dec—2024




U-22006

I O Hh BB O—F [U22006-4005-0000A [BE/ERE 400V/50Hz]
| D\schairge 1 50 mm OutPut 1 50 kW Proggt Code [U22006-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 44OV/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
H523UIIR SVEIN T U22006
82 113095 Suction Mouth I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1 130964FE
IHR)T CAC U22006 ¢ 190 t=14.5 AR
83 113096 Mouth Ring Copper 1 Not for sales
_ 12~RZ (50Hz) B0 L88% U-22006
84-1 1 0363 Impeller I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
_ 1>~ (60Hz) So0L8% U-22006
84-2 1 0364 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
ARG SUS304 U22006
85 64036 Impeller Cover Stainless Steel 1
NANAARILE SUS304 M12 x 30
86 HUM1 230 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 3
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
87 SWUM1 2H Spring Washer Stainless Steel 3
AURFF— SUS304 B12XxH8xL52
88 K1 2852 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
¥ IRR)—T SUS304+470 ¢$67.7¢6521=69.5
89 31 051 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel+Coating 1
JEYU R —)L So0L8% d=¢ 68 D=¢ 90 t=66
90 45024 Labyrinth Seal I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
RANMRILS SUS304 M10 x 20
91 |[HUM1020 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M10
92 SWUM1 OH Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
AR—FRILE SS400 M16xM16 L=120
93 60058 Strainer Bolt Mild Steel 4
NAFT YL SUS304 M16 17
94 NUM1 6A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
RV Ty SUS304 M16
95 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
ARFTF— SUS304 B12XxH8xL46
96 K1 2846 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
_ A12~_Z (50Hz) BU0L8#% U-22006
97-1 1 0363 Impeller I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
_ AR5 (60Hz) B0L8EH% U-22006
97-2 1 0364 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
AT ARILE SUS304 M10 x 20
98 HUM1 020 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M10
99 SWUM1 OH Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
SR IR =T V=N $67.7¢52L=35
100 31 052 Shaft Sleeve I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
SEVU R —)L B0L8EH% d=¢ 68 D=¢ 90 t=30
101 45023 Labyrinth Seal I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
TK LR SUS304 d=¢52D=¢ 100 t=10
102 72071 Water Shut Disk Stainless Steel 1
FANGT—207 FC U22006 MW60D
103 24068 Oil Casing Cast Iron 1
AhZHAILL—IL -
104 MWGOD Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 25
105 BUM1 025 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SWRH4A M10
106 SWM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
BRIV FC MW60B
107 241 68 Dxetector Housing Cast Iron 1
oy [2Y)=PN $5.7d=¢299.3
108 (*) OG300 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy (=) N ¢353d=¢117.07
109 (*) 0825 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
NENRMRILE SUS304 M10 X 40
110 HUM1 040 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 8
RPNV Ty v SWRH4A M10
111 SWM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
NAMRILE S45C M12 x 40 fY N
112|BSM1240 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 8 Not for sales
RPN Ty SWRH4A M12
13 SWM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
oy AT LA ¢3.53 d=¢24.99
114 (*) OA1 9 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
JURTZY SUS403 M24 1L=36
115 61 01 6 Grease Plug Stainless Steel 1
TIRZYT I - 1/88B
116 GRN1 A Grease Nipple - 1
TET Sk SS400 U225010 BEEEEEN
117123124 LO\'/:ver Bracket Mild Steel 1 Ask -
oy AT LA ¢57 d=¢189.3
118 (*) OG1 90 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy (=) PN ¢5.7 d=¢239.3
119 (*) OG240 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NANAAFRILE SUS304 M12 x 110
120 HUN” 21 1 0 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 8
APV Ty SUS304 M12
121 SWUM1 2H Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
S5CERR O Hob L T E57< HITRBH5 A AT 2T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 3/5 LR Fig00258B EIH 5 /Doc. Nol D30435H-KKC
% B OMIC Ask& LA DD DOIERBR B A A< E0y, Contact us for any item marked *Ask’ in pricing. 15092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 20-Dec-2024




U-22006

‘ O% Hh B FHO—F [U22006-4005-0000A [BEE/EW¥|  400V/50M|
| D\schairge 150 mm OutPut 150 kW Proggt Code [U22006-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 44OV/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
oy (=) PN ¢5.7 d=¢229.3
122 (*) OG230 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NPV T INGD T FCD U22006 7313 BREAEIESN
123 231 23 Bearing Housing Ductile Cast Iron 1 Ask -
oy (=) PN ¢57d=¢179.3
124 (*) OG1 80 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NFUL TR FC U225010/7313 BEAEEIN
125 231 25 Bearing Cover Cast Iron 1 Ask -
126 |F1 TNV JTILk 1 BRFE1&5 X 5 X 2000mm/ &
Felt Ring Felt (L=750mm/#)
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 25
127 BUM1 625 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
A7 WA —IL SUS+& T L a7 EARILAA b NG
1 28 CSLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 3 Not for sales
T7RFTEY SWRM BHEERTE
129 FPG828 Fastener Pin Mild Steel 3 Not for sales
_ SZFaTH—ILTOTIE— |- F 150°C
130|MTP-H Miniature Thermal Protector - 3
JLTvia =Y mPN
131 70031 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
VIR IRFEE FH| - BAEFIERIFEY RHERA]
132 AL20 Compound Epoxy resinEI 20 cc ”* Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M22 x 150
133 BUM221 50 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1 2
=Dy SUS+& BT L M22
1 34 (*) SLWM22 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1 2
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 35
135 BUM1035 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
RV Ty SUS304 M10
136 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
B—ZF LRV R f1/8N— FC U22006 BESEEEN
137122144 Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron 1 Ask -
FVRAZwT I - 1/8B
138 GRN1 A Grease Nipple - 1
TIRTZY SUS403 M24 1L=36
139 61 01 6 Grease Plug Stainless Steel 1
oy =y N $3.53 d=¢24.99
140 (*) OA1 9 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ EBER—T C1020PC HUNHEF 1—J1£78021
141 TTGO B Crir?'nping Sleeve Copper 6
_ EER)—T C1020PC 1.25sq
142 TT1 25 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 3
RUEF1—7 ARkl TT50~60-B ¢30x 120 Tm=78053-1
143 78021 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 12
eI LT—7 EHRE
14578013 Hexagon Bolt 6 Not for sales
RUNHEF21—T &Rk R TT1.25-B ¢6x50 1m=78046
146 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 3
NyF [2Y)=PN 202%x162
147 (*) 40007 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AVNIURFET U E{E=L
148 87059 - Vinyl Chloride 1
NAERILE SUS304 M12 x 30
150 BUM1 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SUS304 M12
161 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
VIR TRF K FH|-BAEAILRI5EY REHARA]
152 AL200 Compound Epoxy |'es,inEI 200 cc ”* Not for sales
AR T4 TR R SS400 U22006 ~¢56.5 BRESETEED
153122143 Stuffing Box Mild Steel 1 Ask -
NyFUTTUR $S400 PEEEEEN
154 761 43 Packing Gland Mild Steel 1 Ask -
ANYAILTAY SUS304 BRESEIEIN
155177032 Helical Wire Stainless Steel 1 Ask -
FvTRAY =TI 2PNCTS Bff(E 1mfE Bi5EE5mE 60sq
156 CE21 OL Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 20 m Price:per a metél;/SaIes;per Bm
NARILE SUS304 M10x 30
157 BUM1 030 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M10
158 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
_ ELESXILA (pn) A ERtRE Japanese 35100 A
190-11731205 Earth Label A Synthetic Resin T A
- EE5~ILAE (Eng) & B RE English 35100
159-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:ynthetiac Resin 1
- AREETNILA (pn) A s Japanese 100 X 60
160-1 731 206 Caution Label A é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
N ARTFETNILAE (Eng) &Rt English 100 x 60
160-2 731 21 0 Caution Label AE é:ynthetiac Resin 1
oy (=) PN ¢$24d=¢218
161 (*) OP22 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 2
_ ERE T C1020PC 1.25sqxR4
162 |TT1.25-4 I Sloz0 3
_ E&E T C1020P BfFraling 10.5
163|TT60-10 T Copper 6
S5CERR O Hob L T E57< HITRBH5 A AT 2T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 4/5 2RI Fig00258B HFEH 7 /Doc. No| D30435H-KKC
3 HUROMINT AskERERAT D DIEFRIS A D LIZSN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 20-Dec-2024




U-22006

otz 160 mm 82 150 kW [t 00 0000n | otare e s4ov/oore]
faa=s MRES wm & o &5 H= & -8B OB -5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
164 | TT14-10 R Coer © U
165-1 73303 Camion ke el | |[7mER
155273666 Saston Pae Bras I ot for s
166 HRU26-48 | " Staiess Steo 2 |oror
167 PUM58 Lo Stabloss Stool L
168 SWUM5B S vimart © Stamiass Stee 1"
169-1173629 B Lobel Toran I
199-2 73630 B Label Taeen e
170/73438 oo Toran L
901|U22006PO |2 0RTES - L e e TR B ot
902/X100067 |7 - [ S <P
903|AL Compound Epoxy resin 1 cc 1Kg Optional Parts
904 |HY951 _75}1/’>f»rl~(ﬁgizﬂ:§u> - 1 ?Eoﬁ(\JJ(gAL):EEmﬁU(HYQm)/10039~10 glyjaﬁ)%a\ barts
s e e e i, | 0| BHE | Figoozssp [TET v o) D3RSI KKC
Page. Fig.Draw.No. F17/day of issue 20—-Dec—2024




	236 仕様
	236 性能
	236 外径
	236 構造
	236 部品
	246 仕様
	246 性能
	246 外径
	246 構造
	246 部品
	256 仕様
	256 性能
	256 外径
	256 構造
	256 部品
	266 仕様
	266 性能
	266 外径
	266 構造
	266 部品
	276 仕様
	276 性能
	276 外径
	276 構造
	276 部品
	216 仕様
	216 性能
	216 外径
	216　構造
	216 部品
	566 仕様
	566 性能
	566 外径
	566 構造
	566 部品
	226 仕様
	226 想定
	226 外径
	226 構造
	226 部品



